THE DATASHEET OF
SRU6013-100Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
6.50 ± 0.30
(.256 ± .012)
6.20 ± 0.30
(.244 ± .012)
1.40 ± 0.20

(MHz)
RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A) **K-
Factor
L
(μH)
Tol.
(%)
SRU6013-1R0Y 1.0 ±30 12 7.96 100 36 3.20 2.90 453
SRU6013-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 10 7.96 90 40 3.00 2.40 370
SRU6013-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 10 7.96 80 50 2.50 2.10 313
SRU6013-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 10 7.96 70 60 2.35 1.75 272
SRU6013-4R2Y 4.2 ±30 10 7.96 55 75 2.10 1.50 214
SRU6013-6R4Y 6.4 ±30 10 7.96 45 110 1.70 1.30 177
SRU6013-100Y 10 ±30 14 2.52 35 165 1.40 1.00 151
SRU6013-150Y 15 ±30 12 2.52 26 235 1.10 0.80 116
SRU6013-220Y 22 ±30 12 2.52 22 325 0.95 0.72 99
SRU6013-330Y 33 ±30 10 2.52 18 500 0.78 0.58 77
SRU6013-470Y 47 ±30 10 2.52 14 675 0.66 0.50 65
SRU6013-680Y 68 ±30 10 2.52 10 900 0.60 0.40 57
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT